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TO ALL THE FACULTY
WHO SERVED AS
PRACTICUM MENTOR
TO GDB STUDENTS
FROM FALL 2022
THROUGH SUMMER
2023




JOHN VOSS

@ jevoss@ucdavis.edu

Department of
Biochemistry and
Molecular Medicine

Voss Lab:
https://basicscience.ucdm
c.ucdavis.edu/voss Lab/

DAVID RIZZO
3 @ dmrizzo@ucdavis.edu

Department of Plant
Pathology

_ Rizzo Lab:
59 https://ucanr.edu/sites/ri
zzolab/

) CAROLYN SLUPSKY

@ cslupsky@ucdavis.edu

Department of Food
Science and Technology

Slupsky Lab:
https://slupskylab.faculty.
ucdavis.edu/

NEIL MCROBERTS

,

p¥4q nmcroberts@ucdavis.edu
Department of Plant
Pathology

Quantitative Biology and
Epidemiology (QBE) Lab:
https://ucanr.edu/sites/Q
BELab/

NARINE YEGIYAN

@ nsyegiyan@ucdavis.edu

Department of
Communication

Dynamic Interactions in
Cognition and Emotion
(DICE) Lab:
http://dicelab.ucdavis.edu/

- RENEE M TSOLIS

rmtsolis@ucdavis.edu

Department of Medical
Microbiology and
Immunology

Lab Website:
https://health.ucdavis.edu
/medmicro/Faculty MR/Ts
olis/tsolis_index_mr.html

= GEORGIA DRAKAKAKI

@ gdrakakaki@ucdavis.edu

Department of Plant
Sciences

Drakakaki Lab:
https://drakakaki.ucdavis.
edu/

JANAI CARR-ASCHER

jrcarr@ucdavis.edu

Department of Internal
Medicine

Lab Information:
https://profiles.ucdavis.e
du/janai.carr-ascher

CASSANDRA SWETT

clswett@ucdavis.edu

Department of Plant
Pathology

Swett Lab:
https://swettlab.faculty.u
cdavis.edu/

MELANIE DOVE

@ mdove@ucdavis.edu

Department of Public
Health Sciences

Lab Information:
https://health.ucdavis.ed
u/phs/team/42484/melani
e-dove—health-policy/




MENG HUO

@ mmhuo@ucdavis.edu

Department of Human
Ecology

Social Relationships,
Health, and Altruism
(SHARE) Lab:
https://sharelab.ucdavis.e
du/

TIFFANY LOWE-POWER

@ tlowepower@ucdavis.edu

Department of Plant
Pathology

Lowe-Power Lab:
http://lowepowerlab.gith
ub.io/

JAMES CAREY

@ jrcarey@ucdavis.edu

Department of
Entomology and
Nematology

§ Carey Lab:
L9 https://careylabucdavis.wo
rdpress.com/

Department of
Entomology and
Nematology

é Siddique Lab:
9 http://nemaplant.org/

KAREN SHAPIRO

kshapiro@ucdavis.edu

Department of Pathology,
Microbiology and
Immunology

Shapiro Lab:
https://shapirolab.vetmed.
ucdavis.edu/

. IOANNIS STERGIOPOULOS

Istergiopoulos@ucdavis.e
du

Department of Plant
Pathology

Stergiopoulos Lab:
https://sterg001.wixsite.c
om/stergiopoulos-lab

SHERYL CATZ

scatz@ucdavis.edu

Betty Irene Moore School
of Nursing

Research Information:
https://health.ucdavis.edu/
nursing/research/index.ht
ml

PAUL ASHWOOD

pashwood®@ucdavis.edu

gf» Department of Medical
@& Microbiology and
Immunology

Research Information:
https://health.ucdavis.ed
u/medmicro/faculty/ashw
ood/

LISA OAKES

Imoakes@ucdavis.edu

Department of Psychology

Oakes Lab:
http://oakeslab.ucdavis.ed

u/

. VENKATESAN SUNDARESAN

sundar@ucdavis.edu

Department of Plant
Biology

Sundaresan Lab:
http:/fwww-
plb.ucdavis.edu/labs/sund
ar/




ANDREW WHITEHEAD

¥4l awhitehead@ucdavis.edu

Department of
Environmental Toxicology

Whitehead Lab:
https://whiteheadresearch
.wordpress.com/

MISTY HUMPHRIES

mdhumphries@ucdavis.
edu

Department of Surgery

Research Info:
https://profiles.ucdavis.ed
u/misty.humphries

PAUL GEPTS

plgepts@ucdavis.edu

Department of Plant
sciences

Paul Gepts Lab:
https://psfaculty.plantscie
nces.ucdavis.edu/gepts/ge

WHN 153 BRITTANY CHAMBERS

w? @ bdchambers@ucdavis.edu

Department of Human
Ecology

Research Information:
https://humanecology.ucd
avis.edu/people/brittany-

ptslab.htm chambers
PENG |I ANNA DENICOL
acdenicol@ucdavis.edu
Department of Pathology ;Je:partment iEinima)
cience
Peng Ji Lab: Denicol Lab:

https://ji.faculty.ucdavis.e
du/

XY https://denicollab.faculty.
ucdavis.edu/

School of Veterinary
Medicine; One Health
Institute

EpiCenter for Disease
Dynamics
https://ohi.vetmed.ucdavis
.edu/centers/epicenter-
disease-dynamics

jGSE TORRES
@ Jvtorres@ucdavis.edu

Department of Medical
Microbiology and
Immunology

Lab Information:
https://health.ucdavis.edu
/medmicro/faculty/torres/

KENT E PINKERTON

kepinkerton@ucdavis.edu

Center for Health and the
Environment

Pinkerton Lab:
https://che.ucdavis.edu/pe
ople/kent-pinkerton

BRYAN ENDERLE

@ enderle@ucdavis.edu

Department of Chemistry

Lab Information:
https://chemistry.ucdavis
.edu/people/bryan-
enderle



JOANNA CHIU

@ jechiu@ucdavis.edu

Department of
Entomology and
Nematology

A Chiu Lab:
| =" https://www.clocklab.org/

JUDY VAN DE WATER

Javandewater@ucdavis
.edu

@ Department of Internal
Medicine

Van de Water Lab:
https://health.ucdavis.ed
u/internalmedicine/rheu
matology/van-de-water-
lab.html

LAURA S. VAN WINKLE

Isvanwinkle@ucdavis.edu

Department of Anatomy,
Physiology and Cell
Biology

Van Winkle Lab:
https://che.ucdavis.edu/va
n-winkle-laboratory

ERIN DICAPRIO

¥4 eldicaprio@ucdavis.edu

M,

@ Department of Food
Science and Technology

Research Info:
https://ucfoodsafety.ucd
avis.edu/

§ JAVIER E LOPEZ

drjlopez@ucdavis.edu

Department of Internal
Medicine

Imani Clinic:
https://www.imaniclinic.o
rg/about-5

CHENG]JI ZHOU

cjzhou@ucdavis.edu

Department of

Biochemistry and
Molecular Medicine

@ Zhou Lab:
https://basicscience.ucdm

c.ucdavis.edu/zhou_lab/

ATHENA SOULIKA

asoulika@ucdavis.edu

Department of
Dermatology

Research Info:
https://health.ucdavis.edu/
dermatology/research/lab/
soulika.html

MIRIAM NUNO

mnuno@ucdavis.edu

Department of Public Health
sciences

Research Info:

https://health.ucdavis.edu/p
hs/team/32186/miriam-nu-o-
-biostatistics-—epidemiology-
~data-science-—health-policy-
davis/#location_accordion 1

) KENT LEACH

P4) kleach@ucdavis.edu
@ Department of
Biomedical Engineering

Leach Lab:
https://leachlab.bme.ucda
vis.edu/

¥ k,

ANNA LA TORRE VILLA

@ alatorre@ucdavis.edu

Department of Cell
Biology and Human
Anatomy

4 La Torre Lab:
iy https://ucd-
advance.ucdavis.edu/ann
a-la-torre



' . ¥ cwsimmons@ucdavis.edu

Department of Food
Science and Technology

CHRISTOPHER W SIMMONS

ANGELA GELLI

acgelli@ucdavis.edu

®

Department of
Pharmacology

' @ fkboucher@ucdavis.edu

¢ &

Department of Public
Health Sciences

Research/Publication info:
https://www.researchgate.
net/profile/Faith-Boucher-2

Simmons Lab: 1 - Q Gelli Lab:
https://simmons.ucdavis.e | ( https://acgelli.faculty.ucd
du/ f avis.edu/

FAITH BOUCHER j _ " GITTA COAKER

. @ glcoaker@ucdavis.edu

@
@

Department of Plant
Pathology

Coaker Lab:
https .//www.coakerlab.or

JONATHAN EISEN
jaeisen@ucdavis.edu

®

Department of Evolution
and Ecology, Department
of Medical Microbiology
and Immunology, and the
Genome Center

Jonathan Eisen’s Lab:
https://phylogenomics.me/

MEGHAN MILLER

- @ mrhmiller@ucdavis.edu
@ Department of Psychiatry
" and Behavioral Sciences

Miller Lab:
https://health.ucdavis.edu
/mindinstitute/research/m
iller-lab-for-infants-with-
autism-adhd/index.html

DAVID MILLS

Department of Food
Science and Technology

Mills Lab:
https://mills.ucdavis.edu/

BARBARA BLANCO-ULATE
bblanco@ucdavis.edu

Department of Plant
Sciences

Blanco Lab:
http://blancolab.ucdavis.
edu/

MIN ZHAO

‘ . minzhao@ucdavis.edu
'i“h D

Department of
Ophthalmology and
Dermatology

‘

fr“

Zhao Lab:
https://health.ucdavis.edu/
dermatology/research/lab/
zhao.html

&

GERARDO MACKENZIE

ggmackenzie@ucdavis.edu

@ Department of Nutrition

Research Info:
https://ggnb.ucdavis.edu/
people/faculty/gerardo-
mackenzie




Department of Psychiatry
and Behavioral Sciences

MIND Institute:
https://health.ucdavis.edu
/mindinstitute/

6

ANGEL DESAI

@ andesai@ad3.ucdavis.edu

.0
™

Department of Internal
Medicine

MRIIDS:
https://www.mriids.org/t
eam

PATRICK KOGA

@ pmkoga@ucdavis.edu

Department of Public
Health Sciences

' Research Info:
ﬁﬁ https://health.ucdavis.edu

/phs/service.html

NICHOLAS MARSH-

ARMSTRONG
nmarsharmstrong@ucdavis

.edu

A

Department of
Ophthalmology and Vision
Science

Research Info:

4 https://physicians.ucdavis.ed
u/details/22104/nicholas-
nick-marsh-armstrong-
glaucoma-davis

REINA ENGLE-STONE

renglestone@ucdavis.edu

% Department of Nutrition

Research Info:
https://ggnb.ucdavis.edu/
people/faculty/reina-
engle-stone

&

LEIGH ANN SIMMONS

lasimm@ucdavis.edu

Department of Human
Ecology

HEAL Lab:

https://heallab.ucdavis.e
du/

rm—— STEVEN SADRO

ssadro@ucdavis.edu

Department of
Environmental Science
and Policy

Sadro Lab:
https://sadrolab.squarespa
ce.com/

' SCOTT DAWSON

Department of
Microbiology and
Molecular Genetics

Research Info:
https://biology.ucdavis.ed
u/people/scott-dawson

JOHAN LEVEAU

w4 )leveau@ucdavis.edu

O

Department of Plant
Pathology

Leveau Lab:
https://leveau.ucdavis.edu/

SARA DYE

smrobinson@ucdavis.edu

s DEpartmEr‘lt 'Df Plant
<’ Pathology

Research Info:
https://plantpathology.u
cdavis.edu/people/sara-
dye




DANICA LORALYN TAYLOR

@ ditaylor@ucdavis.edu

Department of Public
Health Sciences

Py Research Info:
ﬁ https://health.ucdavis.edu/
phs/divisions/epidemiolog
y/faculty.html

SHANI BUGGS

@ sabuggs@ucdavis.edu

Department of Emergency
Medicine

Research Info:
https://health.ucdavis.e
du/vprp/ourteam/index.
html

GEOFFREY ATTARDO

gmattardo@ucdavis.edu

gm Department of Entomology
S8 and Nematology

Attardo Lab:
https://attardo-lab.com/

LORENA MARQUEZ

lvmarquez@ucdavis.edu

Department of Chicana/o
Studies

Research Info:
https://chi.ucdavis.edu/pe
ople/lorena-marquez

' MACIE] ZWIENIECKI

@ mzwienie@ucdavis.edu

Department of Plant
sciences

Zwieniecki Lab:
https://psfaculty.plantscie
nces.ucdavis.edu/plantscie
nces_faculty/zwieniecki/

CHRISTOPHER BARKER

@ cmbarker@ucdavis.edu

Department of Pathology,
Microbiology and
Immunology

Barker Lab:
https://barkerlab.ucdavis.

edu/

ALISON LEDGERWOOD

aledgerwood@ucdavis.edu

Department of Psychology

Q Lab Website:
9 https://www.alisonledgerw
ood.com/join-us.html

DEBORAH FETTER

dsfetter@ucdavis.edu

@ Department of Nutrition

Research Info:
https://nutrition.ucdavis.
edu/people/debbie-fetter

SIOBHAN BRADY

@ sbrady@ucdavis.edu

@ Department Plant Biology

Brady Lab:
&9 https://www.bradylab.org/

KRISTINA HORBACK

@ kmhorback@ucdavis.edu

Department of Animal
Science

Animal Behavior and
Cognition Lab:
https://horback.faculty.
ucdavis.edu/




JOHN MEEKS
@ jcmeeks@ucdavis.edu

BRIAN JOHNSON

@ brnjohnson®@ucdavis.edu

Department of
Microbiology and
Molecular Genetics

Department of
Entomology and
Nematology

Johnson Lab:
https://johnsonlabucdavi
s.wordpress.com/

Meeks Lab:
http://microbiology.ucdav
Is.edu/meeks/

BRUCE HAMMOCK

JON RAMSEY

bdhammock@ucdavis.edu @ jjramsey@ucdavis.edu

Department of
Entomology and
Nematology

Department of Molecular
Biosciences

Hammock Lab: Lab Info:

https://www.biopestlab.u https://ptx.ucdavis.edu

cdavis.edu/ /people/john-ramsey
DAVID A GOLD JOSEPH ANDERSON

jsanderson@ucdavis.edu

Department of Internal

Department of Earth Viedicine

and Planetary Sciences

Research Info:
https://genetherapy.ucda
vis.edu/people/joseph-
anderson

Gold Lab:
https://davidadlergold.fac
ulty.ucdavis.edu/

BRADLEY ANDER PAMELA LEIN

‘ @ bpander@ucdavis.edu pilein@ucdavis.edu

Department of Molecular
Biosciences

Research Info:
https://physicians.ucdavis.
edu/details/32352/bradley-
brad-ander-neurology

Lein Lab:
https://leinlab.vetmed.uc
davis.edu/

BARBARA SHACKLETT
@ blshacklett@ucdavis.edu

JOANNE EMERSON

jbemerson@ucdavis.edu

Department of Medical
Microbiology and
Immunology

Department of Plant
Pathology

Research Info:
https://health.ucdavis.edu/
medmicro/faculty/shacklet

t/

Emerson Lab:
https://emersonlab.facult
y.ucdavis.edu/




